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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 BENAGLIA Maurizio

2. 2 BEVERINA Luca

3. 3 BOTTA Bruno

4. 4 BRUNO Maurizio

5. 5 CASNATI Alessandro

6. 6 CORRADINI Roberto

7. 7 D'ANNA Francesca

8. 8 D'AURIA Maria Valeria

9. 9 DALLAVALLE Sabrina

10. 10 DI STEFANO Stefano

11. 11 FABRIZI Giancarlo

12. 12 FIORENTINO Antonio

13. 13 FONTANA Antonella

14. 14 FORINO Martino

15. 15 FORMAGGIO Fernando

16. 16 GABRIELE Bartolo

17. 17 GALEONE Aldo

18. 18 GIACALONE Francesco

19. 19 GOTI Andrea

20. 20 GRUTTADAURIA Michelangelo

21. 21 LANZALUNGA Osvaldo

22. 22 LANZOTTI Virginia

23. 23 LICINI Giulia Marina

24. 24 LUISI Renzo

25. 25 MANGONI Alfonso

26. 26 MONTESARCHIO Daniela

27. 27 OLIVIERO Giorgia

28. 28 OLIVUCCI Massimo
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29. 29 PACE Vittorio

30. 30 PASINI Dario

31. 31 PASSARELLA Daniele

32. 32 PETRINI Marino

33. 33 PICCIALLI Gennaro

34. 34 PORCHEDDU Andrea

35. 35 PRANDI Cristina

36. 36 RIVA Renata

37. 37 SANSONE Francesco

38. 38 TRAPELLA Claudio

39. 39 ZAMPELLA Angela

40. 40 ZONTA Cristiano

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 33 PICCIALLI Gennaro

2. 11 FABRIZI Giancarlo

3. 9 DALLAVALLE Sabrina

4. 10 DI STEFANO Stefano

5. 5 CASNATI Alessandro

6. 4 BRUNO Maurizio

7. 21 LANZALUNGA Osvaldo

8. 26 MONTESARCHIO Daniela

9. 40 ZONTA Cristiano

10. 14 FORINO Martino

11. 29 PACE Vittorio

12. 17 GALEONE Aldo

13. 7 D'ANNA Francesca

14. 38 TRAPELLA Claudio

15. 34 PORCHEDDU Andrea

16. 28 OLIVUCCI Massimo

17. 13 FONTANA Antonella

18. 18 GIACALONE Francesco

19. 31 PASSARELLA Daniele

20. 3 BOTTA Bruno

21. 12 FIORENTINO Antonio

22. 25 MANGONI Alfonso

23. 15 FORMAGGIO Fernando

24. 24 LUISI Renzo

25. 19 GOTI Andrea

26. 32 PETRINI Marino
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27. 16 GABRIELE Bartolo

28. 23 LICINI Giulia Marina

29. 30 PASINI Dario

30. 8 D'AURIA Maria Valeria

31. 20 GRUTTADAURIA Michelangelo

32. 37 SANSONE Francesco

33. 1 BENAGLIA Maurizio

34. 2 BEVERINA Luca

35. 36 RIVA Renata

36. 22 LANZOTTI Virginia

37. 35 PRANDI Cristina

38. 39 ZAMPELLA Angela

39. 27 OLIVIERO Giorgia

40. 6 CORRADINI Roberto
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